Industrial Computing Platform Partner
04-29 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
Supports High Performance Full-size CPU Cards And 6-slot PICMG
Bus Passive Backplanes
Supports Wallmount or Desktop Applications
Supports One Front Accessible 5.25” CD-ROM And 3.5” Floppy
Disk Drive, And Two Internal 3.5” Hard Disk Drives

Motherboards
09
Mini PCI Modules
10
Sun-readable LCD
Monitors
11
Accessories
Model/Name Description Remark
AEC-206-B Wallmount, 6-slot Chassis Bare for 1U Power, PS_SW(AT/ATX), Black
AEC-206G4-H20-B00 AEC-206 wallmount chassis, w/BP-206SG-P4-A11, w/ 200W ATX 1U 115~230V Active-PFC Old P/N: AEC-206G2
AEC-206G4-H25-B00 AEC-206 wallmount chassis, w/BP-206SG-P4-A11, w/ 250W ATX 1U 115~230V Active-PFC Old P/N: AEC-206G2-01
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size
PW-I150-A-00 AT Non-PFC Auto 115-230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
PW-H150-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 150W 1U (18.5cm)
PW-H200-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 115-230V 200W 1U (20.5cm)
PW-H250-A-00 ATX Active PFC Auto 100/240V 250W 1U (20.5cm)
PW-H200-D24-00 ATX - 19~32V DC (Typical 24V) 200W 1U (18.5cm)
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description Master
Interface Slots Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function